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

APPT 4P GRASSE / SUD 399 000 €

Superbe villa récente très lumineuse avec vue dégagée comprenant 4 chambres, 2 SDB, cuisine équipée
US ,séjour - La chambre de maître avec dressing et sa SDB sont de plain pied- Plein sud, Piscine, pool
house, terrain de pétanque, garage -Prestations haut de gamme,calme - Alarme- Terrain 2000 m2 - COS
résiduel de 200 m2. • Superb recent villa, with unobstructed view comprising 4 bedrooms, 
2 bathrooms, fully equipped american kitchen,living room- The master bedroom with bathroom ensuite
and dressing room being at garden level - Southern exposure, swimming pool, pool house, bowling green
- 2000 sqm garden - Beautiful features, quiet- Garage - Alarm- Possibility for extension of 200 sqm

VILLA 170m2 ANTIBES 980 000 €

EXCLUSIVITÉ

100m2

Espace Saint Philippe (face Golf Provençal) - 200, avenue Roumanille 06410 Biot - Sophia Antipolis
info@luckeimmobilier.com - Mob. +33 (0)6 09 52 74 07
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2791, ch ST Bernard - Sophia Antipolis - 06220 Vallauris - info@prestigimmo.fr - Tél: + 33 (0)4 92 96 99 69 

www.prestigimmo.fr

Rte de Biot  VILLA 5 Pièces 155m2 avec Terrain 5000m2 COS 0. 06 possibilite de construire encore 90m2. Niveau 1,
Vue Forêt, Expo E/S/O, Etat général Bon, Ch. 4, SDD 3, WC 3,Gaz de ville, Terrasse, Séjour mézzanine, Garage
doubles, TF 1230€,  Résidence fermée, Piscine privé, Gardien, Dépendance, Cheminée, Possibilité d'un Appart
individuel en aménagent le garage double, en plein coeur de la verdure, a proximité de SOPHIA ANTIPOLIS. • Located
in a gated and leafy estate, a four bedroom villa of 155 sq m setting on 5 000 sq m Land. Further construction
possible : 90 sq m. 1st level : forest view, East/South/West exposure, in mint condition, 3 shower rooms, 3 wc. Town
gas. Terrace, Living room mezzanine, double garage, Property Tax : 1230€. Private swimming pool, Caretaker,
Outbuilding, Fireplace. Possibility to detach an apartment by fitting out the double garage. Near SOPHIA ANTIPOLIS.

VILLA 155    m2 VALBONNE / SOPHIA ANTIPOLIS 690 000 €

Appartement complétement rénover aucun travaux! ! Résidense calme avec une bonne gestion! ! ! 3P de 74. 01 m² loi carrez avec
terrasse fermer   Salon - Salle a manger , 2 chambres avec un grand placard chacune. Cuisine américaine neuve. 1er étage /4, vue
mer panoramique (de Nice l'aeroport jusqu'aux dela du Cap d'Antibes), exposition sud-sud-est, état général excellent, Entrée
autoroute A8 à 3 km et 15 mn en voiture d'Amadeus. Et 2mn de Sophia Antipolis. • A stunning apartment of 74 sq m refurbished
throughout , includes a terrace, living room, dining room, 2 bedrooms with cupboards, new open-plan kitchen, located on the 1st
floor of this four-storeyed property, which offers panoramic views over the sea (from Nice airport to the Cape of Antibes), south/south-
east orientation, in excellent condition. Conveniently located (3 km from the motorway A8 and 2min from "Sophia Antipolis" area).

APPT 3P VALLAURIS / ST BERNARD 299 990 €

Proche centre ville. Ch. Evelyne Bertrand. Proche du centre ville au calme. Appt récent 4 Pièces 85m² + terrasse
10m². Etage 1, Vue Dégagée sans vis à vis, Expo Sud est, Etat Excellent, Cuisine Equipée, Chauffage Individuel,
Eau chaude Individuelle, Chambres 3, SDB, SDD dans chambre parent, WC indépendant, Terrasse store
electrique, Année 2002, Nbre étages 3, Standing Grand Luxe, Séjour agréable, Beau Garage. Résidence sécurisé.
Disponible juin 2009. • Quiet area and near town centre for this recent three bedroom apartment of 85 sq
m + 10 sq m terrace, located on the 1st floor. Open South/East facing view, not overlooked, in excellent condition,
offering a fitted kitchen, separate heating and hot water, bathroom, shower room + wc. Terrace with electric blinds.
Luxuriously appointed, lovely living room, nice garage. Secure building of 3 floors. Available : June 2009.

APPT 4P MOUANS SARTOUX 365 000 €

Au Calme , villa 5 Pièces 150 m²  Terrain 1000 m². Niveau 1, Vue Dégagée (aperçu mer), Expo Sud
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